
Timetable

Required equipment
Sport clothing (trainers, shorts, t-shirt and hoddie)

Swimming kit (swimsuit, towel, flip flops, swimming goggles and cup)

Morning snack

Overall

Sun cream

Water bottle

A sheet for the siesta bed in Nursery

9:00-9:45

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-16:00

16:00-17:00

ARRIVAL

ART / SPORT

MORNING SNACK

JUEGOS EN ALEMÁN O FRANCÉS*

LUNCH

ART / SPORT

AQUATIC GAMES

SNACK AND DEPARTURE

*Nursery children will not have French and German games and will take a nap after lunch.

Thursday: Half Day Trip

Olympics Camp


