Olympics Camp



Timetable

9:00-9:45	ARRIVAL
10:00-11:00	ART / SPORT
11:00-11:30	MORNING SNACK
11:30-12:30	JUEGOS EN ALEMÁN O FRANCÉS*
12:30-13:30	LUNCH
13:30-14:30	ART / SPORT
14:30-16:00	AQUATIC GAMES
16:00-17:00	SNACK AND DEPARTURE

*Nursery children will not have French and German games and will take a nap after lunch.

Thursday: Half Day Trip

Required equipment

- Sport clothing (trainers, shorts, t-shirt and hoddie)
- Swimming kit (swimsuit, towel, flip flops, swimming goggles and cup)
- Morning snack
- Overall
- Sun cream
- Water bottle
- A sheet for the siesta bed in Nursery